
LIST OF ANNUAL MEMBERS updated upto 31.3.2023 

 

 

 1. Pankaj Kumar Srivastava Lucknow pankajk@nbri.res.in  

2. Dr Alagappan Gandhi Pudukkottai drgbot@gmail.com 6372715020 

3. Richa Bhardwaj Jaipur richa.bhardwaj@iisuniv.ac.in 9783928587 

4. Om Shiwani Ghazipur omshiwani@gmail.com 7905400254 

5. Ompal Natthilal Singh Gadchiroli dropsinghashti@gmail.com 9639316006 

6. Ningaraj S. Makanur Udagatti ningarajsm18@gmail.com 9742608417 

7. Shadia Rahman Bhagalpur shadiarahman64@gmail.com 8709128014 

8. Hemlata Ojha Bhamer hojha16.ho@gmail.com 9602929966 

9. Dr Jyoti Rajawat Reengus mj18443@gmail.com 9529651446 

10. Meena Kumawat Reengus meena80058@gmail.com 8005874409 

11. Santosh Saini Reengus ss4190853@gmail.com 8890733024 

12. Pooja Sharma Reengus poojasharmamaharoli@gmail.com 7073634703 

13. Raichur Kalyani Hyderabad raichurkalyani16281@gmail.com 9398631883 

14. Dr . Karonai Selvi Tamilnadu karunaiselvi@vvvcollege.org 9976145814 

15. R. Sreebha Tamilnadu sreebha@vvvcollege.org 8903478257 

16. Dr. R. Murugalakshmi Kumari Tamilnadu murugalakshmikumari@vvvcollege.org 9566531864 

17. Saratsuvra Pyne Ranchi saratupy@gmail.com 9470124891 

18. Shiv Prakash Kannada shivanedle@gmail.com 8762540173 

19. Harshita Vashistha Haridwar vashisthaharshita0496@gmail.com 8587051320 

20. Ashim Das Astapati Silchar ashimastapati@gmail.com 7002902174 

21. Ruchi Sharma New Delhi ruchi.sharma@ipu.ac.in 9910532551 

22. Dr Anuck Islary Kokrajhar a.islary@cit.ac.in 9854926163 
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